HAIL TO REASON (USA)
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HALO (USA)
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NORTHERN DANCER (CAN)
10/10/1961

Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE
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01/01/1974
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01/01/1968
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01/10/1994
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01/01/1975
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RIGHT OF WAY
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27/09/2005
Hembra - Zaino
Familia: 2-u
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CAPO MAXIMO
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T CAPA CHOCHI
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CAPO D'ORO
23/09/1993

Masama
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06/09/1968
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03/11/1988

I\I I/I
'

KASTEEL (FR)
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i
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01/01/1977
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